
Form 4.20 

Rute 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07138881 

Name of Company 

Hamwic Property Services Ltd 

|/We 

James Richard Tickell, Eagle Point, Little Park Farm Road, Segensworth, Fareham, 

Hampshire, PO15 5TD 

Carl Derek Faulds, Eagle Point, Little Park Farm Road, Segensworth, Fareham, Hampshire, 

PO15 5TD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 December 2014 

4 

Signed Lr hit Date 09 December 2014 

v < 

Portland Business & Financial Solutions won 

Eagle Point 
Little Park Farm Road In: 
Segensworth 
Fareham 

Hampshire SASMITTT4* 

PO15 STD A06 11/12/2014 #46 

Ref H8234/JT/CF/SW/DTICG/AJ COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



1 ft 

Rute 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Hamwic Property Services Ltd 

on the 9 December 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Q>6 KAM SHALE 

Signed {2 

Dated Aafizliy 



Hamwic Property Services Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 December 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant and machinery 48 00 

Fixtures and fittings 1,172 00 } 920 00 
Computer equipment 216 00 
Commissions 4,980 00 4,980 00 

Cash at bank 2,743 00 2,743 00 

Cash tn chent account 1,500 00 1,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,143 00 

Signature ex Date 1 hy zig 



Hamwic Property Services Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 December 2014 

A1 = Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,143 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees’ claims for wages, holiday pay and commission 4,580 00 

4,580 00 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,563 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

5,563 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,563 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,563 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,563 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade and expense accounts 18,098 00 

Employees’ claims for redundancy and notice pay 6,421 00 

Director's loan 1,007 00 

Business rates 4,080 00 

P AY E and National Insurance contributions 18,900 00 

VAT 11,700 00 
Landlord claim for arrears of rent 6,423 00 

Loans from Forest Edge Mortgages Limited 34,700 00 
101,329 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (95,766 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (95,766 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (95,866 00) 

Signature ie Date a 12 / ea 


